55241 Jaydee.Phung0l1@student.csulb.edu 2025

Phung
Tirth
Royster

Lepham

Ayala

Karadjov-
CHAIR

Glass

Jaydee

Dave

Taijay

Vi

Perla

Chris

Stsy.

Student Associated Students,

. ASI
Representative Inc.
Student Associated Students,

. ASI
Representative Inc.
Student Associated Students,

. ASI
Representative Inc.
Student Associated Students,

. ASI
Representative Inc.
Associate . " ' .
Professor Biomedical EngineeringCOE
Professor Journalism CLA

55241

55241

55241

55732

52104

Tirth.Dave01@student.csulb.edu
taijay.royster01@student.csulb.edu

Vi.LephamOl@student.csulb.edu

perla.ayala@csulb.edu

chris,karadjov@csulb.edu

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

1/4 student members, selected by the Associated
Students, Inc.

2/4 student members, selected by the Associated
Students, Inc.

3/4 student members, selected by the Associated
Students, Inc.

4/4 student members, selected by the Associated
Students, Inc.

1/8 tenured or probationary faculty members (no
more than two from any College) representative of
the gender diversity of the University.

2/8 tenured or probationary faculty members (no
more than two from any College) representative of
the gender diversity of the University.



	COA

