Last Name	First Name	Rank	Department	College	Ext.	Email	Term	Charge Membership
Phung	Jaydee	Student Representativ	Associated Students, e Inc.	ASI	55241	Jaydee.Phung01@student.csulb.ed	u 2025	1/4 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
Tirth	Dave	Student Representativ	Associated Students, e Inc.	ASI	55241	Tirth.Dave01@student.csulb.edu	2025	2/4 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
Royster	Taijay	Student Representativ	Associated Students, e Inc.	ASI	55241	taijay.royster01@student.csulb.edu	2025	3/4 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
Lepham	Vi	Student Representativ	Associated Students, e Inc.	ASI	55241	Vi.Lepham01@student.csulb.edu	2025	4/4 student members, selected by the Associated Students, Inc.
Ayala	Perla	Associate Professor	Biomedical Engineerin	gCOE	55732	perla.ayala@csulb.edu	2025	1/8 tenured or probationary faculty members (no more than two from any College) representative of the gender diversity of the University.
Karadjov- CHAIR	Chris	Professor	Journalism	CLA	52104	chris,karadjov@csulb.edu	2026	2/8 tenured or probationary faculty members (no more than two from any College) representative of the gender diversity of the University.

Stsy.

Glass